
Winter Trophy 2018 Rd 1 Honda_Suzuki_TM_Husqvarna - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M. - Honda 18:58.093
Tempo Gara

1 1:33.680 11:50:59.403

2 1:33.207 11:52:32.610

3 1:33.687 11:54:06.297

4 1:35.043 11:55:41.340

5 1:33.821 11:57:15.161

6 1:34.466 11:58:49.627

7 1:33.798 12:00:23.425

8 1:34.649 12:01:58.074

9 1:35.985 12:03:34.059

10 1:34.309 12:05:08.368

11 1:35.332 12:06:43.700

12 1:36.218 12:08:19.918

 Po. 2 - # 447 COGO A. - Husqvarna + 05.409
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.894 11:51:00.660

2 1:35.430 11:52:36.090

3 1:34.676 11:54:10.766

4 1:34.575 11:55:45.341

5 1:34.865 11:57:20.206

6 1:33.801 11:58:54.007

7 1:34.233 12:00:28.240

8 1:35.683 12:02:03.923

9 1:36.296 12:03:40.219

10 1:34.255 12:05:14.474

11 1:35.272 12:06:49.746

12 1:35.581 12:08:25.327

 Po. 3 - # 32 ANDREIS A. - Husqvarna + 07.137
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.780 11:51:02.605

2 1:35.057 11:52:37.662

3 1:34.491 11:54:12.153

4 1:34.342 11:55:46.495

5 1:34.758 11:57:21.253

6 1:34.350 11:58:55.603

7 1:34.739 12:00:30.342

8 1:34.574 12:02:04.916

9 1:36.132 12:03:41.048

10 1:34.551 12:05:15.599

11 1:36.825 12:06:52.424

12 1:34.631 12:08:27.055

 Po. 4 - # 7 TRAMAGLINO N. - Suzuki + 14.608
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.812 11:51:01.602

2 1:35.123 11:52:36.725

3 1:34.951 11:54:11.676

4 1:35.494 11:55:47.170

5 1:34.803 11:57:21.973

6 1:34.859 11:58:56.832

7 1:35.354 12:00:32.186

8 1:35.419 12:02:07.605

9 1:36.008 12:03:43.613

10 1:35.711 12:05:19.324

11 1:36.919 12:06:56.243

12 1:38.283 12:08:34.526

 Po. 5 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda + 15.441
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.810 11:51:07.455

2 1:36.955 11:52:44.410

3 1:35.836 11:54:20.246

4 1:34.812 11:55:55.058

5 1:35.641 11:57:30.699

6 1:34.909 11:59:05.608

7 1:35.012 12:00:40.620

8 1:35.095 12:02:15.715

9 1:34.416 12:03:50.131

10 1:34.966 12:05:25.097

11 1:35.330 12:07:00.427

12 1:34.932 12:08:35.359

 Po. 6 - # 863 LA SCALA A. - Suzuki + 30.426
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.334 11:51:04.159

2 1:34.923 11:52:39.082

3 1:35.876 11:54:14.958

4 1:34.555 11:55:49.513

5 1:35.740 11:57:25.253

6 1:34.837 11:59:00.090

7 1:34.593 12:00:34.683

8 1:35.640 12:02:10.323

9 1:35.550 12:03:45.873

10 1:45.856 12:05:31.729

11 1:38.365 12:07:10.094

12 1:40.250 12:08:50.344

 Po. 7 - # 21 ZANCARINI G. - Honda + 47.578
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.571 11:51:01.368

2 1:45.973 11:52:47.341

3 1:38.574 11:54:25.915

4 1:37.538 11:56:03.453

5 1:34.966 11:57:38.419

6 1:35.043 11:59:13.462

7 1:38.897 12:00:52.359

8 1:35.352 12:02:27.711

9 1:37.931 12:04:05.642

10 1:38.066 12:05:43.708

11 1:37.910 12:07:21.618

12 1:45.878 12:09:07.496

 Po. 8 - # 94 BALLIN F. - Husqvarna + 1:00.344
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.402 11:51:08.332

2 1:37.216 11:52:45.548

3 1:37.245 11:54:22.793

4 1:36.207 11:55:59.000

5 1:36.745 11:57:35.745

6 1:37.323 11:59:13.068

7 1:37.640 12:00:50.708

8 1:40.683 12:02:31.391

9 1:42.482 12:04:13.873

10 1:44.219 12:05:58.092

11 1:40.935 12:07:39.027

12 1:41.235 12:09:20.262

Fastest lap: 1:33.207 
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Winter Trophy 2018 Rd 1 Honda_Suzuki_TM_Husqvarna - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 211 STROBEL F. - Suzuki + 1:01.707
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.076 11:51:05.901

2 1:38.220 11:52:44.121

3 1:41.063 11:54:25.184

4 1:40.278 11:56:05.462

5 1:41.247 11:57:46.709

6 1:39.747 11:59:26.456

7 1:39.203 12:01:05.659

8 1:39.033 12:02:44.692

9 1:39.436 12:04:24.128

10 1:38.366 12:06:02.494

11 1:40.788 12:07:43.282

12 1:38.343 12:09:21.625

 Po. 10 - # 913 CALUGI D. - Husqvarna + 1:03.735
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.300 11:51:07.125

2 1:39.431 11:52:46.556

3 1:39.144 11:54:25.700

4 1:39.603 11:56:05.303

5 1:37.822 11:57:43.125

6 1:38.762 11:59:21.887

7 1:47.258 12:01:09.145

8 1:39.087 12:02:48.232

9 1:38.382 12:04:26.614

10 1:38.938 12:06:05.552

11 1:39.080 12:07:44.632

12 1:39.021 12:09:23.653

 Po. 11 - # 377 GUALTIERI B. - Husqvarna + 1:19.141
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.822 11:51:11.647

2 1:40.928 11:52:52.575

3 1:38.219 11:54:30.794

4 1:38.333 11:56:09.127

5 1:38.597 11:57:47.724

6 1:40.626 11:59:28.350

7 1:47.287 12:01:15.637

8 1:37.690 12:02:53.327

9 1:39.621 12:04:32.948

10 1:39.302 12:06:12.250

11 1:41.479 12:07:53.729

12 1:45.330 12:09:39.059

 Po. 12 - # 551 CORRAINI D. - Honda + 1:30.297
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.566 11:51:09.391

2 1:40.159 11:52:49.550

3 1:37.261 11:54:26.811

4 1:39.667 11:56:06.478

5 1:38.527 11:57:45.005

6 1:37.491 11:59:22.496

7 1:40.580 12:01:03.076

8 1:39.140 12:02:42.216

9 1:40.168 12:04:22.384

10 1:39.254 12:06:01.638

11 2:00.222 12:08:01.860

12 1:48.355 12:09:50.215

 Po. 13 - # 972 GALVANI P. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.174 11:51:13.999

2 1:41.596 11:52:55.595

3 1:42.111 11:54:37.706

4 1:41.525 11:56:19.231

5 1:41.617 11:58:00.848

6 1:40.990 11:59:41.838

7 1:42.872 12:01:24.710

8 1:43.031 12:03:07.741

9 1:43.294 12:04:51.035

10 1:43.834 12:06:34.869

11 1:48.175 12:08:23.044

 Po. 14 - # 291 GENTOSO D. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.082 11:51:10.348

2 1:40.824 11:52:51.172

3 1:41.260 11:54:32.432

4 1:41.582 11:56:14.014

5 1:43.128 11:57:57.142

6 1:45.731 11:59:42.873

7 1:44.985 12:01:27.858

8 1:43.916 12:03:11.774

9 1:43.256 12:04:55.030

10 1:45.375 12:06:40.405

11 1:47.704 12:08:28.109

 Po. 15 - # 383 BERSANO A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.915 11:51:13.740

2 1:43.248 11:52:56.988

3 1:43.864 11:54:40.852

4 1:44.165 11:56:25.017

5 1:46.578 11:58:11.595

6 1:43.744 11:59:55.339

7 1:43.783 12:01:39.358

8 1:45.606 12:03:24.964

9 1:44.998 12:05:09.962

10 1:45.642 12:06:55.604

11 1:47.991 12:08:43.595

 Po. 16 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.572 11:51:15.397

2 1:44.137 11:52:59.534

3 1:42.575 11:54:42.109

4 1:43.236 11:56:25.345

5 1:44.289 11:58:09.634

6 1:44.184 11:59:53.818

7 1:44.201 12:01:38.019

8 1:45.833 12:03:23.852

9 1:46.656 12:05:10.508

10 1:48.337 12:06:58.845

11 1:47.190 12:08:46.035

Fastest lap: 1:33.207 
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Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 404 GASPARINI E. - TM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.135 11:51:16.764

2 1:44.291 11:53:01.055

3 1:43.748 11:54:44.803

4 1:46.057 11:56:30.860

5 1:46.681 11:58:17.541

6 1:44.785 12:00:02.326

7 1:44.722 12:01:47.048

8 1:46.686 12:03:33.734

9 1:48.728 12:05:22.462

10 1:47.534 12:07:09.996

11 1:48.044 12:08:58.040

 Po. 18 - # 923 RINALDI S. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.413 11:51:12.833

2 1:42.336 11:52:55.169

3 1:42.865 11:54:38.034

4 1:42.783 11:56:20.817

5 1:42.072 11:58:02.889

6 1:42.972 11:59:45.861

7 1:44.077 12:01:29.938

8 2:14.644 12:03:44.582

9 1:50.249 12:05:34.831

10 1:54.297 12:07:29.128

11 2:00.094 12:09:29.222

 Po. 19 - # 10 GINO R. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.113 11:51:17.842

2 1:47.435 11:53:05.277

3 1:48.167 11:54:53.444

4 1:49.364 11:56:42.808

5 1:48.008 11:58:30.816

6 1:46.614 12:00:17.430

7 2:00.154 12:02:17.584

8 1:56.741 12:04:14.325

9 1:53.910 12:06:08.235

10 1:52.554 12:08:00.789

11 1:51.375 12:09:52.164

 Po. 20 - # 860 GIOVINETTI R. - Honda + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.242 11:51:29.100

2 1:57.366 11:53:26.466

3 2:00.878 11:55:27.344

4 2:05.069 11:57:32.413

5 2:04.280 11:59:36.693

6 2:05.725 12:01:42.418

7 2:06.700 12:03:49.118

8 2:05.495 12:05:54.613

9 2:11.996 12:08:06.609

10 2:05.622 12:10:12.231

 Po. 21 - # 305 BRESCIANI E. - Suzuki + 4 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.430 11:51:28.817

2 1:39.424 11:53:08.241

3 1:39.107 11:54:47.348

4 1:40.719 11:56:28.067

5 1:41.936 11:58:10.003

6 1:40.980 11:59:50.983

7 1:41.426 12:01:32.409

8 2:50.529 12:04:22.938

Fastest lap: 1:33.207 
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